
PCTA WELFARE TRUST FUND 
LEGAL SERVICES 2018-2019 

 
 
 
The Port Chester Teachers Association Welfare Trust Fund proudly provides legal 
services to members through Mirkin and Gordan. Lawyers will be available at Port 
Chester Middle School,  Room 313 , on the following dates: 
 
  
 

Wednesday,  September 12, 2018 

Wednesday,  October 3, 2018 

Wednesday,  November 7, 2018 

Wednesday,  December 5, 2018 

Wednesday,  January 2, 2019 

Wednesday,  February 6, 2019 

Wednesday,  March 6, 2019 

Wednesday,  April 3, 2019 

Wednesday,  May 1, 2019 

Wednesday,  June 5, 2019 

 
Please call to schedule an appointment. 

  
Mirkin & Gordon, P.C. 

(914) 997 - 1576 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



September 2018 
 

To: PCTA Building Reps 
From: Maria Laina Sileo 
Re: PCTA Welfare Trust Legal Services 
 
Please post the attached notice in your building’s Teachers 
Room/Faculty Lounge.  
 

Thank you! 
 
 
 
September 2018 
 

To: PCTA Building Reps 
From: Maria Laina Sileo 
Re: PCTA Welfare Trust Legal Services 
 
Please post the attached notice in your building’s Teachers 
Room/Faculty Lounge.  
 

Thank you!  
 
 
 
September 2018 
 

To: PCTA Building Reps 
From: Maria Laina Sileo 
Re: PCTA Welfare Trust Legal Services 
 
Please post the attached notice in your building’s Teachers 
Room/Faculty Lounge.  
 

Thank you!  


